
1 Попов Сергей МС 170 178 220 244 168 268 208,0 1248 170 181 180 217 223 257 204,7 1228 2476

2 Максим Хомудяров ЗМС 182 155 199 202 226 169 188,8 1133 191 209 195 241 192 208 206,0 1236 2369

3 Чернов  Юрий КМС 179 166 203 184 181 171 180,7 1084 206 145 214 246 199 226 206,0 1236 2320

4 Галиев Илсур 198 169 184 168 213 254 197,7 1186 192 152 191 148 203 173 176,5 1059 2245

5 Елесин Юрий 1 193 193 173 205 182 194 190,0 1141 159 174 194 178 189 204 183,0 1098 2239
6 Михайлов Игорь 1 213 166 178 151 180 172 176,7 1061 239 201 142 214 200 174 195,0 1170 2231

7 Новожилов Леонид МС 181 192 185 166 236 206 194,3 1166 180 170 192 162 180 160 174,0 1044 2210

8 Дегтярёв Денис 1 211 178 235 153 152 193 187,0 1123 236 169 146 149 194 159 175,5 1053 2176

9 Леонид Хомудяров 1 179 132 189 173 176 219 178,0 1069 145 188 168 184 184 187 176,0 1056 2125

10 Фурашкин Сергей КМС 147 157 157 180 180 138 159,8 959 210 165 233 150 144 197 183,2 1099 2058

11 Эйснер Валерий МС 162 142 157 170 192 187 168,3 1010 213 154 141 159 144 221 172,0 1032 2042

12 Шайдуров Александр 1 170 166 146 160 156 185 163,8 984 175 157 160 152 157 189 165,0 990 1974

13 Удин Константин 2 171 179 137 198 154 165 167,3 1006 151 147 158 208 138 141 157,2 943 1949

14 Мухаметов Рафиль 1 197 210 188 130 195 146 177,7 1067 133 140 144 171 131 152 145,2 871 1938

15 Давлатбек Эламан 143 132 102 143 211 163 149,0 894 168 152 163 211 171 162 171,2 1027 1921

16 Шмаков Владимир 1 148 146 191 134 161 145 154,2 926 163 164 134 201 131 183 162,7 976 1902

17 Мартынов Олег 167 120 163 134 166 151 150,2 901 195 204 135 153 137 156 163,3 980 1881

18 Погодин Денис 162 140 147 141 207 144 156,8 941 184 103 92 166 157 134 139,3 836 1777

19 Рузанкин Юрий 143 194 129 148 149 115 146,3 878 123 144 136 120 146 149 136,3 818 1696

20 Жароев Чингизхан 137 135 146 156 116 149 139,8 839 152 121 136 172 138 128 141,2 847 1686

21 Семенюк Александр 149 180 176 128 133 146 152,0 912 ##### 0 912
22 Швабенланд Александр 3 114 151 145 107 152 112 130,2 784 ##### 0 784

1 Чернов  Юрий 257 210 214 222 267 80 234,00 1170 3570

2 Попов Сергей 223 198 188 154 216 40 195,80 979 3495
3 Хомудяров Максим 144 236 178 235 189 40 196,40 982 3391

4 Галиев Илсур 190 182 202 165 192 60 186,20 931 3236 3 место: Хомудяров Максим
5 Михайлов Игорь 189 207 212 177 142 40 185,40 927 3198 2 место: Попов Сергей
6 Елесин Юрий 194 153 179 191 157 40 174,80 874 3153 Победитель: Чернов  Юрий

Главный судья СС1К          ________________ Александров Юрий

Главный секрктарь СС3К  ________________ Тарасова Алена
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1 Сороколет Юлия КМС 188 179 187 129 178 151 168,7 1012 164 213 167 123 173 167 167,8 1007 168,25 2019

2 Цуканова Татьяна КМС 198 153 129 210 221 180 181,8 1091 154 136 140 143 191 150 152,3 914 167,08 2005
3 Коршунова Наталья 190 160 138 148 174 153 160,5 963 184 147 157 185 121 164 159,7 958 160,08 1921

4 Егорова  Лариса 2 177 159 151 165 153 147 158,7 952 136 156 149 140 169 136 147,7 886 153,17 1838

5 Дубровская Дина 2 130 153 190 134 161 168 156,0 936 175 156 141 137 121 140 145,0 870 150,5 1806

6 Карелина Елена 1 163 146 133 104 156 95 132,8 797 154 159 129 126 163 138 144,8 869 138,83 1666
7 Скворцова Марина 95 107 108 100 94 116 103,3 620 141 110 115 121 109 120 119,3 716 111,33 1336

3 место: Коршунова Наталья
2 место: Цуканова Татьяна

Победитель: Сороколет Юлия

Главный судья СС1К          ________________Александров Юрий

Главный секрктарь СС3К  ________________Тарасова Алена
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Коршунова Наталья 184 147 157 185 121 164 159,7 958
Елесин Юрий 1 159 174 194 178 189 204 183,0 1098

Карелина Елена 1 154 159 129 126 163 138 144,8 869
Дегтярёв Денис 1 236 169 146 149 194 159 175,5 1053

Скворцова Марина 141 110 115 121 109 120 119,3 716
Михайлов Игорь 1 239 201 142 214 200 174 195,0 1170

Цуканова Татьяна КМС 154 136 140 143 191 150 152,3 914
Удин Константин 2 151 147 158 208 138 141 157,2 943

Дубровская Дина 2 175 156 141 137 121 140 145,0 870
Мартынов Олег 195 204 135 153 137 156 163,3 980

Сороколет Юлия КМС 164 213 167 123 173 167 167,8 1007
Рузанкин Юрий 123 144 136 120 146 149 136,3 818

Егорова  Лариса 2 136 156 149 140 169 136 147,7 886
Егоров  Никита 112 138 176 185 129 125 144,2 865

3 место: Скворцова Марина, Михайлов Игорь
2 место: Карелина Елена, Дегтярёв Денис

Победитель: Коршунова Наталья, Елесин Юрий

Коршунова Наталья 190 160 138 148 174 153 160,5 963
Сороколет Юлия КМС 188 179 187 129 178 151 168,7 1012

Егорова  Лариса 2 177 159 151 165 153 147 158,7 952
Дубровская Дина 2 130 153 190 134 161 168 156,0 936

Цуканова Татьяна КМС 198 153 129 210 221 180 181,8 1091
Скворцова Марина 95 107 108 100 94 116 103,3 620

3 место: Цуканова Татьяна, Скворцова Марина
2 место: Егорова  Лариса, Дубровская Дина

Победитель: Коршунова Наталья, Сороколет Юлия

Галиев Илсур 198 169 184 168 213 254 197,7 1186

Новожилов Леонид МС 181 192 185 166 236 206 194,3 1166

Хомудяров Максим ЗМС 182 155 199 202 226 169 188,8 1133

Хомудяров Леонид 1 179 132 189 173 176 219 178,0 1068

Бабюк Николай МС 169 209 215 171 200 192 192,7 1156

Эйснер Валерий МС 162 142 157 170 192 187 168,3 1010

Елесин Юрий 1 193 193 173 205 182 194 190,0 1140

Удин Константин 2 171 179 137 198 154 165 167,3 1004

Попов Сергей МС 170 178 220 244 168 268 208,0 1248

Рузанкин Юрий 143 194 129 148 149 115 146,3 878

Дегтярёв Денис 1 211 178 235 153 152 193 187,0 1122

Мартынов Олег 167 120 163 134 166 151 150,2 901

Семенюк Александр 149 180 176 128 133 146 152,0 912

Чернов  Юрий КМС 179 166 203 184 181 171 180,7 1084

Шмаков Владимир 1 148 146 191 134 161 145 154,2 925

Мухаметов Рафиль 1 197 210 188 130 195 146 177,7 1066

Михайлов Игорь 1 213 166 178 151 180 172 176,7 1060

Милашкин Игорь 115 89 146 98 117 147 118,7 712

Фурашкин Сергей КМС 147 157 157 180 180 138 159,8 959

Швабенланд Александр 3 114 151 145 107 152 112 130,2 781

Удин Константин 154 Эйснер Валерий 177

Елесин Юрий 156 Бабюк Николай 243

Новожилов Леонид 253 Хомудяров Леонид 168

Галиев Илсур 185 Хомудяров Максим 191

Эйснер Валерий 143 Удин Константин 134

Бабюк Николай 180 Елесин Юрий 145

Новожилов Леонид 143 Хомудяров Леонид 190

Галиев Илсур 216 Хомудяров Максим 199

3 место: Хомудяров Леонид, Хомудяров Максим

2 место: Эйснер Валерий, Бабюк Николай

Победитель: Новожилов Леонид, Галиев Илсур
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